ORDER CODE CISCO NO. DESCRIPTION 1-9 10-19 20+
(A) C20-232FC CAB-232FC RS-232 cable, DCE, 10 feet $17.60 16.80 15.60
  High-Density DB60M to DB-25F
(B) C20-232MT CAB-232MT RS-232 cable, DTE, 10 feet 17.60 16.80 15.60
  High-Density DB60M to DB-25M
(C) C20-449FC CAB-449FC RS-449 cable, DCE, 10 feet 22.53 21.50 19.97
  High-Density DB60M to DB-37F
(D) C20-449MT CAB-449MT RS-449 cable, DTE, 10 feet 22.53 21.50 19.97

• Compatible with Cisco equipment.
• High Density construction.
ORDER CODE CISCO NO. DESCRIPTION 1-9 10-19 20+
(A) C20-SS-232FC CAB-SS-232FC RS-232 cable, DCE, 10 feet  $24.64 23.52 21.84
  High-Density 26M to DB-25F
(B) C20-SS-232MT CAB-SS-232MT RS-232 cable, DTE, 10 feet  24.64 23.52 21.84
  High-Density 26M to DB-25M
(C) C20-SS-449FC CAB-SS-449FC RS-449 cable, DCE, 10feet  30.80 29.40 27.30
  High-Density 26M to DB-37F
(D) C20-SS-449MT CAB-SS-449MT RS-449 cable, DTE, 10feet  30.80 29.40 27.30
  High-Density 26M to DB-37M
(E) C20-SS-530MT CAB-SS-530MT EIA-530 cable, DTE, 10feet  30.80 29.40 27.30
  High-Density 26M to DB-25M
(F) C20-SS-V35FC CAB-SS-V35FC V.35 cable, DCE, 10 feet   24.29 23.18 21.53
  High-Density 26M to V.35F
(G) C20-SS-V35MT CAB-SS-V35MT V.35 cable, DTE, 10 feet   24.64 23.52 21.84
  High-Density 26M to V.35M
(H) C20-SS-X21FC CAB-SS-X21FC X.21 Cable, DCE, 10 feet   24.64 23.52 21.84
  High-Density 26M to DB15F
(I) C20-SS-X21MT CAB-SS-X21MT X.21 Cable, DTE, 10 feet  24.64 23.52 21.84
  High-Density 26M to DB15M
A. C20-SS-232FC B. C20-SS-232MT C. C20-SS-449FC
D. C20-SS-449MT E. C20-SS-530MT F. C20-SS-V35FC
G. C20-SS-V35MT H. C20-SS-X21FC I. C20-SS-X21MT
HD26
A. C20-232FC B. C20-232MT C. C20-449FC
D. C20-449MT E. C20-530MT F. C20-V35FC
G. C20-V35MT H. C20-X21FC I. C20-X21MT
HD60
CISCO ROUTER CABLES
10G BASE  CX4 CABLE
• 4x Infiniband Cable
• Latch Type
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-24 25-49 50+
C20-OCTALASYNC10 HD68 Male to 8 RJ-45, 10 feet  $49.28 47.04 43.68
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-24 25-49 50+
D25-CX4-0.5M 10G Base - CX4 Cable, 0.5 meter $67.58 64.51 59.90
D25-CX4-1M 10G Base - CX4 Cable, 1 meter 72.86 69.55 64.58
D25-CX4-3M 10G Base - CX4 Cable, 3 meters 95.04 90.72 84.24